Message

From: Saratovsky, Felix [Felix.Saratovsky@vimpelcom.com]

Sent: 8/7/2014 1:51:51 PM

To: Babcock, Ben [Ben.Babcock@morganstanley.com]

CC: Menalda van Schouwenburg, Jelle [lelle.Menalda.van.Schouwenburg@vimpelcom.com]; De Alba, Gabriel

gdealba@catcapital.com]; Jon Levin (jlevin@fasken.com) [jlevin@fasken.com]; Jessica Catton {Jcatton@fasken.com)
Jcatton@fasken.com]; Hasan, Faaiz [Faaiz.Hasan@vimpelcom.com]; Revsbech, Carsten

[

[

[Carsten.Revsbech@vimpelcom.com]; Rashid, Kashan [Kashan.Rashid@vimpelcom.com]; Russel Drew
(DrewR@bennettjones.com) [DrewR@bennettjones.com]; Christian Gauthier (GauthierC@bennettjones.com)
[

GauthierC@bennettjones.com]; Mark Rasile (RasileM@bennettjones.com) [RasileM@bennettjones.com]
Subject: Re: Wind Canada - draft press release

We are still organizing our boards but we should be ready to sign and announce on Monday.
Sent from my iPhone

On Aug 7, 2014, at 12:01 PM, "Babcock, Ben" <Ben.Babcock@morganstanley.com> wrote:
In progress. Likely tomorrow. What is update on approval timing on your side?

From: Menalda van Schouwenburg, Jelle [ mailto:Jelle.Menalda.van.Schouwenburg@vimpelcom.com]

Sent: Thursday, August 07, 2014 12:58 PM

To: gdealba@catcapital.com; Jon Levin (jlevin@fasken.com); Jessica Catton (Jcatton@fasken.com); Babcock, Ben (IBD)
Cc: Hasan, Faaiz; Saratovsky, Felix; Revsbech, Carsten; Rashid, Kashan; Russel Drew (DrewR@bennettjones.com);
Christian Gauthier (GauthierC@bennettjones.com); Mark Rasile (RasileM@bennettiones.com)

Subject: RE: Wind Canada - draft press release

Gabriel/lon/Ben

Any comments from your side on the press releass?

Thanks

Jelle Menalda van Schouwenburg

Senior Legal Counsel
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From: Menalda van Schouwenburg, Jelle

Sent: dinsdag 5 augustus 2014 21:51

To: gdealba@catcapital.com; Jon Levin (jlevin@fasken.com); Jessica Catton (Jcatton@fasken.com); Babcock, Ben
(Ben.Babcock@morganstanley.com)
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Cc: Hasan, Faaiz; Saratovsky, Felix (Felix.Saratovsky@vimpelcom.com); Revsbech, Carsten
(Carsten.Revsbech@vimpelcom.com); Rashid, Kashan; Russel Drew (DrewR@bennettjones.com); Christian Gauthier
(GauthierC@bennettjones.com); Mark Rasile (RasileM@bennettjones.com)

Subject: Wind Canada - draft press release

All

Please see attached the draft press release. Note that this is still work in progress and it is still being reviewed internally
but we are circulating for your review in the interest of time.

Looking forward to your comments.

Regards

Jelle Menalda van Schouwenburg

Senior Legal Counsel

<image001.jpg>

E jelle.menalda.van.schouwenburg@vimpelcom.com
W www.vimpelcom.com

T +31(20)7977286 M +31(6)52781092  F +31 (20) 79 77 201

CCG0024521



@ \limpelCom

CCG0024522



